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WiFi RADIO BUOY
A

DRAWING NUMBER

PUB-BOS-W
REV

A
SCALE SHEET

UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED:
 
1. DIMS IN MILLIMETRES
2. X  ± 0.75
3. X.X  ± 0.25
4. X.XX ± 0.075
5. ANGLES ± 1/2°
6. ECCENTRICITY 0.075 MAX
7. FLATNESS 0.075 T.I.R.
8. SURFACE FINISH:  125

NOTES:
 
1. CONNECTOR: SUBCONN MCBH-8M
2. MATERIAL, HULL: ALUMINUM
3. MATERIAL, FLOAT COLLAR: IONOMER FOAM
4. RESERVE BUOYANCY: 25 Kg
5. NOMINAL BATTERY VOLTAGE: 24.0
6. NOMINAL BATTERY CAPACITY: 10 Ah
 

 

PIN ASSIGNMENT
PIN SIGNAL
1 DC RTN
2 GND
3 TX-
4 TX+
5 RX-
6 RX+
7 DC PWR
8 SYNC
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